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RIVET PLASTIQUE @ 6 mm BOUCLIER ET CARTER D'AILE / PARE-BOUE
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Matiéres

POLYAMIDE 66

Correspondances constructeurs*

B.M.W

Code article

références

42640
10377

Informations techniques
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51118174185 MINI

Nb de Conditionnement
piéces
100 BOITE
8 SACHET

8 mm
1.5 mm
20 mm

2 mm
17 mm

6 mm

2—-10mm

51118174185
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